
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 (PE
SURVEY), RUN W 250.73 FT, N 27 D
N 63 DEG E 94.63 FT, S 367.10 FT

GREEN GREGORY A/GREEN ANGIE
177 SE DAMON GLN
LULU, FL 32061

27-4S-18-10494-001
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38023 MAINT/ALTR 75 04/24/2019

2007HX Base Yr

177 SE DAMON GLN, LULU

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,113 117.9000 110.83 234,184 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 108,624

FEP 192 85 163 9,936

FOP 480 35 168 10,240

2,454 2,113 128,801

BAS= W26 FOP= N12 W40 S12 E40$ W40 S27 E32 FEP=  S12 E16 N12
W16$ E34 N27$.

BAS

2640

27

32

34

27

FOP 12

40

12

40

FEP12

16

12

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 672

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 84 2,016.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 6,048

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200
14,970

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 15,450

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,400


